Land Rover Discovery Sport 2.0 TD4 SE Tech
5dr [5 Seat] | May 2018

STUNNING DISCO SPORT

Vehicle Features

2nd row 60/40 split/fold, 2nd row folding rear centre armrest, 3
point seatbelts on all seats, 8" colour display screen, 18" 5 split
spoke alloy wheels - Style 518, ABS, Bluetooth connectivity
including audio streaming, Body coloured bumpers, CBC -
(Cornering brake control), Centre console with sliding front
armrest, Collision mitigation braking system, Cruise control +
speed limiter, DAB Digital radio, Diesel particulate filter,
Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dual zone
climate control, Dynamic stability control, Electric front/rear
windows, Electronic brake force distribution, Electronic parking
brake, Emergency brake assist, ESP + traction control, Front and
rear headrests, Front fog lamps, Gesture tailgate, Heated
windscreen, Hill start assist, [lluminated vanity mirrors,
Immobiliser, InControl touch navigation, iPod connection, Isofix
child seat preparation, Keyless entry, Loadspace cover, Locking
wheel nuts, PAS, Pedestrian airbag system, Perimeter alarm with
volume sensing, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Roll
stability control, Service interval indicator, Side and curtain
airbags for front and 2nd row seats, Slide/recline 2nd row seats,
Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Tilt/reach adjustable
steering wheel, Trip computer, Twin cupholders in rear centre
armrest, Tyre pressure monitoring system, USB connection
located in centre console
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

07771988110

£12,800

79000
Diesel
Manual
Black
1999
129

Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Estate
25E
BD18FBZ

4599mm
2069mm
1724mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 981L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2505KG
730KG

50.4MPG

62.8MPG

57.7MPG

54L

6 SPEED
112MPH
147.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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